FY: 2016 School: 101 Course: 840-92S10 Phase:
Course Title: SHOWER AND LAUNDRY SPECIALIST

Class
011
012
013
014
015

FY: 2017 School: 101 Course: 840-92S10 Phase:
Course Title: SHOWER AND LAUNDRY SPECIALIST

Class
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

92S Shower and Laundry Specialist

Resident

FY 16 Resident Course Schedule

92S Class Schedule

Class Maximum: 24  Class Optimum: 24  Class Minimum: 12

Report Date
17 Jun 2016
08 Jul 2016
19 Aug 2016
02 Sep 2016
23 Sep 2016

Start Date
20 Jun 2016
11 Jul 2016
22 Aug 2016
06 Sep 2016
26 Sep 2016

End Date
03 Aug 2016
23 Aug 2016
05 Oct 2016
20 Oct 2016
09 Nov 2016

Capacity Class Type

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident

FY 17 Resident Course Schedule

92S Class Schedule

Class Maximum: 24  Class Optimum: 24

Report Date
14 Oct 2016
18 Nov 2016
02 Dec 2016
13 Jan 2017
24 Feb 2017
17 Mar 2017
21 Apr 2017
09 Jun 2017
07 Jul 2017
21 Jul 2017
04 Aug 2017
25 Aug 2017
08 Sep 2017
22 Sep 2017

Start Date
17 Oct 2016
21 Nov 2016
05 Dec 2016
17 Jan 2017
27 Feb 2017
20 Mar 2017
24 Apr 2017
12 Jun 2017
10 Jul 2017
24 Jul 2017
07 Aug 2017
28 Aug 2017
11 Sep 2017
25 Sep 2017

End Date
01 Dec 2016
19 Jan 2017
01 Feb 2017
02 Mar 2017
11 Apr 2017
02 May 2017
07 Jun 2017
26 Jul 2017
22 Aug 2017
06 Sep 2017
20 Sep 2017
12 Oct 2017
25 Oct 2017
08 Nov 2017

19
23
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
23

FT LEE
FT LEE
FT LEE
FT LEE
FT LEE

Class Minimum: 12

Capacity Class Type

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident

City
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
FORT LEE

Course Length: 6 Weeks 2.0 Days

City State

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Course Length: 6 Weeks 2.0 Days

State
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA



